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10 Night Greek Isles & Turkey

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Equinox
Date Saturday, 12 October 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy to Barcelona - Spain
Prices from £128 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1275 PP

Outside From

£1320 PP

Balcony From

£1666 PP

Suite From

£6424 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 12/10/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 13/10/2024 At Sea

Mon 14/10/2024 Olympia (Katakolon) - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 15/10/2024 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Wed 16/10/2024 Mykonos - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 17/10/2024 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 18/10/2024 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Sat 19/10/2024 At Sea

Sun 20/10/2024 Valletta - Malta Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 21/10/2024 At Sea

Tue 22/10/2024 Barcelona - Spain Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (HS) £6315 Prime Inside (I1) £1323

Inside (I2) £1322 Ocean View (O2) £1369

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1734 Sunset Concierge Class (SC) £1885

Prime Veranda (V1) £1716 Veranda (V2) £1696

Veranda - Partial View (V3) £1696 Inside Stateroom - guarantee (Z) £1275

Ocean view Stateroom - guarantee (co (Y) £1320 Deluxe Ocean View stateroom with ver (X) £1666
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Categories continued ...

Aqua class stateroom - guarantee (XA) £2125 Concierge stateroom - guarantee (XC) £1764

Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £2082 Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C2) £1812

Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C1) £1812 Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £2251

Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £2251 Sky Suite (S1) £4424

Celebrity Suite (CS) £6424

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


